Uitslag Farm Race Hoogstade - 09/09/2017

8 ronden gereden

Plaats
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Naam

Bjorn Rondelez
Frederik Decaesteker
Joachim Roelens
Wouter Declercq

Tim Vandekerkhove
Sam Willems

Bjorn Christiaan
Jellerich Vermeulen
Francky Verschueren

7 ronden gereden

Plaats

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Naam

Jeroen Santens
Pieter Callemein
Jonathan Verschueren
Dirk Coopman
Gert Luiten

Stijn Werrebrouck
Dieter Knockaert
Pieter Vandewalle
Dirk Debaenst
Marc Debaenst
Jonas Naeyaert
Reinout Vanheule
Patrik Delerue
Anthony Degryse

6 ronden gereden

Plaats

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Naam

Sander Fagoo
Filip Butaye
Kenzie Recour
Stijn Steen
Dieter Vanassche
Birger Wydoodt
Andy Creus
Klaas Dewulf
Filip Merlevede
Chayenn Tesseir
Jos Derycke

5 ronden gereden

Plaats

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Naam

Johan Gantois

Miguel Legrand

Stan Lacroix

Robbe Paret

Jolissa Verschueren
Emiel Creus

Livine Haerynck

Marijn Deruytter

Griet Vancauwenberghe
Debra Debaenst

Nr

42
17
31
28
49
16
15
32
18

Nr

10
11
19

47
46
25
35

30
41

Nr

44
48
26
38
29
24
36
43
45

13

Nr

23
39
22
12
20
37
21
14
34

4 ronden gereden
Plaats  Naam

45 Dirk Vermeulen
46 Dieter Rooryck

3 ronden gereden
Plaats  Naam

47 Jens Smagghe
48 Philip Tesseir
49 Nicolas Legrand

2 ronden gereden
Plaats  Naam

50 Manuel Coopman

Nr

50
33

Nr

27

40

Nr



